Sport-Tek® Ladies’ Long Sleeve PosiCharge® Competitor™ V-Neck Tee

TA2B4 | TA284B | TA284FD

SIZE

XS

X1

2XL

XL

4X1

CHEST

17-3/4

18-3/4

17-3/4

21-1/4

22-3/4

24.1/4

26-1/4

28-1/4

SLEEVES

31

31-1/2

32-1/2

33

33-1/2

PRODILCT MEASUREMEMTS ARE IM INMCHES

LENGTH

25-1/2

24

27

28

29

27-1/2

MEASURING TIPS

CHEST:

Measured across the
chest one inch below
armhcle when laid flat.

SLEEVES:

Measured from center
back neck. down
shoulder to finished
sleave hem.

LEMNGTH:

Measured from high
poirt of shoulder to
finished hem ot back.



